Number of cards :

20

001
002
003
004
005
006

Dratini
Dratini
Dragonair
Dragonair
Dragonite

Bagon
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007
008
009
010
011
012

BT RO
Dragon Selection

Shelgon
Salamence
Latias
Latios
Rayquaza

Axew

NTIN TN N NN

013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020

Axew
Fraxure
Fraxure
Haxorus
Druddigon
Super Rod
First Ticket

Exp. Share
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